

---

## **PACHET MATERIALE PT UM02132**

I.D.: 62655691

---

Data publicarii	01.11.21	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 148,42 RON - 148,42 RON

---

Descriere: 1. SORB TURNAT ALAMA 1 TERMOSANITAR (11115465) BUC 2 25.58 51.16 2. RAC.MONO.CU PVC FLEX. PIULITA AL.60CM (11120399) BUC 2 5.03 10.06 3. CERESIT CLEANER SPUMA PU TS100 500ML (10700554) BUC 4 21.80 87.20

---